
1 up

Lynette Duran

Kristin Walla

1 up

Round of 16 Quarterfinal Semifinal Semifinal Quarterfinal Round of 16

7:00 am

7:08 am

7:16 am

7:24 am

7:32 am

7:40 am

7:48 am

7:56 am

Becca Huffer

Ashley Tait

Shannon Donegan

Lynette Duran

Kristin Walla

Maggie Boberg

Janet Moore

Amber Ward

Ashley Tait

Lynette Duran

Kristin Walla

Janet Moore

11:16 am

11:24 am

8:04 am

11:32 am

11:40 am

8:12 am

7 and 5

2 up

4 and 3

3 and 2

9 and 7

4 and 3

20 holes

2 and 1

4 and 3

4 and 3

2 and 1

1 up

Champion

Kristin Walla

5 and 4

Final

7:00 am

Tue, Aug 5 Tue, Aug 5 Wed, Aug 6 Wed, Aug 6 Tue, Aug 5 Tue, Aug 5

Thu, Aug 7

1 Becca Huffer, Overland Golf
Course

16 Teresa Sandri, Highlands Ranch
Golf Club

Ashley Tait, Raccoon Creek GC

Kim Eaton, Highland Hills Golf
Course

8

9

8

9

4

13

Shannon Donegan, Wellshire Golf
Course

Heather Daviner, The Pinery
Country Club

5 Lynette Duran, Foothills GC

12 Cierra Ko, Valley Hi Golf Course Amber Ward, Hyland Hills Golf
Course

Brooke Collins, Omni Interlocken
Resort & GC

Janet Moore, Cherry Hills Country
Club

Jenna Zamprelli, Red Hawk
Ridge Golf Course

Pamela Ryan, Lake Valley GC

Maggie Boberg, Fox Hollow GC

Malou Gronning, Saddle Rock GC

Kristin Walla, Aspen Golf Club

11

6

14

3

10

7

15

2

2008 CWGA MATCH PLAY - Championship Flight
Championship Flight



Cierra Ko

1 up 5 and 3

Brooke Collins

8:28 am

5 and 4

Malou Gronning

7 and 5

Brooke Collins

Quarterfinal Semifinal Semifinal Quarterfinal

11:48 am

11:56 am

12:04 pm

12:12 pm

Kim Eaton

Kim Eaton

8:20 am

Forfeit

4 and 3

Champion

Brooke Collins

4 and 3

Final

10:15 am

Tue, Aug 5 Wed, Aug 6 Wed, Aug 6 Tue, Aug 5

Thu, Aug 7

15Teresa Sandri, Highlands Ranch Golf
Club

Kim Eaton, Highland Hills Golf Course 10

Heather Daviner, The Pinery Country
Club

3

6Cierra Ko, Valley Hi Golf Course

16

9

13

12

Malou Gronning, Saddle Rock GC

Pamela Ryan, Lake Valley GC

Jenna Zamprelli, Red Hawk Ridge Golf
Course

Brooke Collins, Omni Interlocken
Resort & GC

2008 CWGA MATCH PLAY - Championship Flight
Championship Flight (Consolation)



Christine Klatman

1 up By Default

Chelsey Collins

10:20 am

3 and 2

Katelyn Negrelli

3 and 2

Chelsey Collins

Quarterfinal Semifinal Semifinal Quarterfinal

8:36 am

8:44 am

8:52 am

9:00 am

Jamie Befort

Jamie Befort

10:12 am

20 holes

1 up

Champion

Jamie Befort

4 and 3

Final

9:45 am

Tue, Aug 5 Wed, Aug 6 Wed, Aug 6 Tue, Aug 5

Thu, Aug 7

2Jamie Befort, The Heritage at
Westmoor

Jacqui Ball, Twin Peaks GC 7

Christine Klatman, Boulder Country
Club

3

6Kathleen Kershisnik, Columbine
Country Club

1

8

4

5

Leslie McGetrick, Colorado Golf Club

Katelyn Negrelli, Fox Hill Country Club

Susan Schell, Deer Creek GC at
Meadow Ranch

Chelsey Collins, Omni Interlocken
Resort & GC

2008 CWGA Match Play - First, Sr. Champ. & Sr. 1st Flights
First Flight



Semifinal Semifinal

Champion

Final

Wed, Aug 6 Wed, Aug 6

Thu, Aug 7

Ball, Jacqui

10:28 am

Kershisnik, Kathleen

Kershisnik, Kathleen

8 and 7

McGetrick, Leslie

5 and 4

McGetrick, Leslie

Schell, Susan

10:36 am

9:30 am

McGetrick, Leslie

4 and 3

2008 CWGA Match Play - First, Sr. Champ. & Sr. 1st Flights
First Flight (Consolation)



Regina Coady

5 and 3 19 holes

Kristina Zeschin

7:08 am

19 holes

Robin Giordano

22 holes

Kristina Zeschin

Quarterfinal Semifinal Semifinal Quarterfinal

9:08 am

9:16 am

9:24 am

9:32 am

Mary Good

Regina Coady

7:00 am

2 and 1

4 and 3

Champion

Regina Coady

4 and 3

Final

8:15 am

Tue, Aug 5 Wed, Aug 6 Wed, Aug 6 Tue, Aug 5

Thu, Aug 7

2Mary Good, Green Valley Ranch Golf
Club

Brenda Cook, The Pinery Country Club 7

Regina Coady, The Pinery Country
Club

3

6Stephanie Zavilla, Highlands Ranch
Golf Club

1

8

4

5

JoLynn Ryckman, The Pinery Country
Club

Robin Giordano, The Pinery Country
Club

Michaela Breit, Highland Hills Golf
Course

Kristina Zeschin, Red Sky Golf Club

2008 CWGA MATCH PLAY - 2nd, 3rd & Sr. 2nd Flights
Second Flight



Semifinal Semifinal

Champion

Final

Wed, Aug 6 Wed, Aug 6

Thu, Aug 7

Cook, Brenda

7:16 am

Zavilla, Stephanie

Zavilla, Stephanie

4 and 2

Ryckman, JoLynn

2 and 1

Ryckman, JoLynn

Breit, Michaela

7:24 am

8:00 am

Ryckman, JoLynn

2 and 1

2008 CWGA MATCH PLAY - 2nd, 3rd & Sr. 2nd Flights
Second Flight (Consolation)



Kay Rossi

7 and 6 1 up

Joanna Ringsby

7:40 am

6 and 5

Juliet Miner

4 and 3

Juliet Miner

Quarterfinal Semifinal Semifinal Quarterfinal

9:40 am

9:48 am

9:56 am

10:04 am

Lauren Gagnon

Lauren Gagnon

7:32 am

BYE

6 and 4

Champion

Lauren Gagnon

2 and 1

Final

7:45 am

Tue, Aug 5 Wed, Aug 6 Wed, Aug 6 Tue, Aug 5

Thu, Aug 7

2Lauren Gagnon, Springs Ranch GC

BYE, Glenmoor Country Club 7

Kylin Fisher, Gleneagle Golf Club 3

6Kay Rossi, Broken Tee Englewood

1

8

4

5

Juliet Miner, Inverness Hotel & Golf
Club

Ann White, Working Women's Golf
Assoc.

Andrea McCarty, Kennedy Golf Course

Joanna Ringsby, Denver Country Club

2008 CWGA MATCH PLAY - 2nd, 3rd & Sr. 2nd Flights
Third Flight



Semifinal Semifinal

Champion

Final

Wed, Aug 6 Wed, Aug 6

Thu, Aug 7

BYE

7:48 am

Fisher, Kylin

Fisher, Kylin

Bye

McCarty, Andrea

5 and 3

White, Ann

McCarty, Andrea

7:56 am

7:30 am

McCarty, Andrea

2 and 1

2008 CWGA MATCH PLAY - 2nd, 3rd & Sr. 2nd Flights
Third Flight (Consolation)



Kathy Malpass

1 up 3 and 1

Lynn Larson

8:44 am

2 up

Cindy Pallatino

3 and 1

Cindy Pallatino

Quarterfinal Semifinal Semifinal Quarterfinal

8:04 am

8:12 am

8:20 am

8:28 am

Marie Driessen

Kathy Malpass

8:36 am

3 and 2

2 and 1

Champion

Cindy Pallatino

1 up

Final

10:30 am

Tue, Aug 5 Wed, Aug 6 Wed, Aug 6 Tue, Aug 5

Thu, Aug 7

2Marie Driessen, Heritage Eagle Bend G
& CC

Sharon Simpson, The Pinery Country
Club

7

Kathy Malpass, Hiwan GC 3

6Mary S. Smith, Executive Women's Golf
Assn

1

8

4

5

Cindy Pallatino, AvidGolfer Passport

Kay Griffel, Meadows Golf Club The

Christie Austin, Cherry Hills Country
Club

Lynn Larson, The Pinery Country Club

2008 CWGA Match Play - First, Sr. Champ. & Sr. 1st Flights
Sr. Championship Flight



Semifinal Semifinal

Champion

Final

Wed, Aug 6 Wed, Aug 6

Thu, Aug 7

Simpson, Sharon

8:52 am

Smith, Mary S.

Simpson, Sharon

2 up

Griffel, Kay

4 and 2

Griffel, Kay

Austin, Christie

9:00 am

10:00 am

Griffel, Kay

2 and 1

2008 CWGA Match Play - First, Sr. Champ. & Sr. 1st Flights
Sr. Championship Flight (Consolation)



Marilyn Heustis

2 up 5 and 4

Nancy Lamontagne

9:16 am

5 and 3

Susan Jennings

3 and 2

Susan Jennings

Quarterfinal Semifinal Semifinal Quarterfinal

10:12 am

10:20 am

10:28 am

10:36 am

Shirley Schaller

Shirley Schaller

9:08 am

5 and 4

5 and 4

Champion

Susan Jennings

3 and 2

Final

9:15 am

Tue, Aug 5 Wed, Aug 6 Wed, Aug 6 Tue, Aug 5

Thu, Aug 7

2Shirley Schaller, Fox Hill Country Club

Irene Young, Heather Ridge CC 7

Marilyn Heustis, Englewood GC 3

6Carla Shearer, Woodmoor Pines

1

8

4

5

Susan Jennings, Fox Hill Country Club

Sheryl Larsen, Lakewood Country Club

Katty Rothberg, Cherry Creek Country
Club

Nancy Lamontagne, The Pinery
Country Club

2008 CWGA Match Play - First, Sr. Champ. & Sr. 1st Flights
Senior First Flight



Semifinal Semifinal

Champion

Final

Wed, Aug 6 Wed, Aug 6

Thu, Aug 7

Young, Irene

9:24 am

Shearer, Carla

Young, Irene

3 and 2

Rothberg, Katty

6 and 5

Larsen, Sheryl

Rothberg, Katty

9:32 am

9:00 am

Rothberg, Katty

3 and 1

2008 CWGA Match Play - First, Sr. Champ. & Sr. 1st Flights
Senior First Flight (Consolation)



Holly Russell

7 and 5 4 and 3

Julie Krueger

9:48 am

5 and 4

Jennifer Hocking

2 up

Jennifer Hocking

Quarterfinal Semifinal Semifinal Quarterfinal

10:44 am

10:52 am

11:00 am

11:08 am

Theresa McCasland

Theresa McCasland

9:40 am

5 and 4

2 and 1

Champion

Jennifer Hocking

19 holes

Final

8:45 am

Tue, Aug 5 Wed, Aug 6 Wed, Aug 6 Tue, Aug 5

Thu, Aug 7

2Pat Kuntz, Broken Tee Englewood

Theresa McCasland, Wellshire Golf
Course

7

Sally Beswick, The Meadows Golf Club 3

6Holly Russell, The Club at Pradera

1

8

4

5

Jennifer Hocking, Valley Hi Golf Course

Sharla Gambrell, Twin Peaks Golf
Course

Julie Krueger, Lone Tree Golf Club &
Hotel

Jan Shoemaker, Twin Peaks Golf
Course

2008 CWGA MATCH PLAY - 2nd, 3rd & Sr. 2nd Flights
Sr. Second Flight



Semifinal Semifinal

Champion

Final

Wed, Aug 6 Wed, Aug 6

Thu, Aug 7

Kuntz, Pat

9:56 am

Beswick, Sally

Beswick, Sally

3 and 2

Shoemaker, Jan

3 and 2

Gambrell, Sharla

Shoemaker, Jan

10:04 am

8:30 am

Beswick, Sally

6 and 4

2008 CWGA MATCH PLAY - 2nd, 3rd & Sr. 2nd Flights
Sr. Second Flight (Consolation)




